Nite and Day Power  |  1-800-540-7693  |  831-477-7077  |  215 Woodston Ave. Ben Lomond, CA  95005  |  sales@niteanddaypower.com
T O L L - F R E E
(800) 540-7693
Eaton MX UPS
Pulsar series 5-20 kVA
Features
•  Online double-conversion UPS technology for 100% compatibility
with any application, environment or genset

number
Style
number Description
rating
(Va/watts)
input
connection
output
receptacles
Dimensions
(H x w x D, inches)
weight
(lb)
List
Price
PULSMXG5000-XL3U 87050 MX 5000 VA RT 5000/4500 Terminal Block
with L6-30 cord
Hardwired,
(4) L6-30R
5.14 (3U) x 17.50 x 27.60 125.7 $4,150
PULSMXL5000-XL5U 87150 MX 5000 VA RT LV 5000/4500 Terminal Block
with L6-30 cord
Hardwired,
(3) L6-30R,
(2) L5-20R, (6) 5-20R
8.64 (5U) x 17.50 x 27.60 209.7 $5,400
MX FRAME ENCLOSURES: 208/240V
catalog
number
Style
number
Description rating
(Va/watts)
input
connection
output
receptacles
Dimensions
(H x w x D, inches)
weight
(lb)
List
Price
PULSMXG0K10-XL10U 87011 MX 10U Scalable to 10 kVA
Frame Empty
Hardwired Hardwired,
(4) L6-30R
16.70 (10U) x 17.50 x 28.20 99.2 $4,808
PULSMXG5K10-XL10U 87015 MX 10U Scalable to 10 kVA
Frame Empty
Hardwired Hardwired,
(4) L6-30R
16.70 (10U) x 17.50 x 28.30 190.0 $7,560
PULSMXG10K10-XL10U 87010 MX 10U 10000/9000
Frame 10 kVA
Hardwired Hardwired,
(4) L6-30R
16.70 (10U) x 17.50 x 28.40 280.0 $9,862
PULSMXG0K20-XL16U 87021 MX 16U Scalable to 20 kVA
Frame Empty
Hardwired Hardwired,
(8) L6-30R
31.30 (16U) x 17.50 x 29.10 157.0 $5,192
PULSMXG15K20-XL16U 87415 MX 16U Scalable to 20 kVA
Frame 15 kVA
Hardwired Hardwired,
(8) L6-30R
31.30 (16U) x 17.50 x 29.20 428.0 $12,099
PULSMXG20K20-XL16U 87420 MX 16U 20000/18000
Frame 20 kVA
Hardwired Hardwired,
(8) L6-30R
31.30 (16U) x 17.50 x 29.30 517.0 $14,275
MX OPTIONS
catalog number Style number Description Dimensions (H x w x D, inches) weight (lb) List Price
72-153653-01 72-153653-01 8’ input cable with L6-30P 15.48 (9U) x 17.49  x 28.00 - $159
PULSMXL5000-XFMR2U 87102 MX Transformer 5 kVA 3.50 (2U) x 17.50 x 25.60 84.0 $1,250
PULSMXG5000-PWR 87100 MX Power Sub-module 7.80 x 5.00 x 23.74 32.0 $1,965
68528 68528 MX 6-foot battery cable - - $63
87410 87410 Caster/Floor Mount Kit for MX Frame - - $181
PULSMXN20K-XFMR 87482 MX-K 20 kVA Transformer 21.00 x 17.50 x 28.00 322.0 $6,999
Extended Battery Modules
PULSMXG5000-EBM3U 87103 MX EBM 5.14 (3U) x 17.50 x 25.60 154.0 $1,403
PULSMXG5000-BAT 87101 MX Battery Sub-module 4.57 x 8.44 x 19.60 72.0 $533
86005 86005 Battery Integration Kit - - $577